PATRONATO PROVINCIAL DE SERVICIO SOCIAL DE LA PROVINCIA DE PASTAZA

REPORTE DE GASTOS 2017

NOVIEMBRE DEL 2017

Fecha Comprobante
16/11/2017 CE - 1458
27/11/2017 CE - 1568
27/11/2017 CE - 1569

COMBUSTIBLE

Fecha Comprobante
27/11/2017 CE - 1568

PEAJES

Fecha Comprobante

Detalle

SALTOS CEVALLOS DIEGO PATRICIO

CALLES QUINALUIZA LUIS RAFAEL
CALLES QUINALUIZA LUIS RAFAEL

Detalle
CALLES QUINALUIZA LUIS RAFAEL

Detalle

224

64
80
80

~229.00






